  COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
HL Pro / HB SERIES
DESICCANT DRYERS
Innovative Design is Now Within Reach
OMI heatless and heated blower desiccant Dryers are:
- Engineered for easy access, maximum efficiency and long life
- Delivered in a state-of-the-art low profile package, making
installation and operation a snap!

n
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
W
ei
g
h
t
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSP W A B C Kg
HL160PRO 08U.0160BG 2667 160 94 10 1" 50 1130 810 1680 241
HL200PRO 08U.0200BG 3333 200 118 10 1" 50 1130 810 1680 256
HL275PRO 08U.0275BG 4590 275 162 10 1"½ 50 1130 810 1690 321
HL350PRO 08U.0350BG 5840 350 206 10 1"½ 50 1140 820 1710 332
HL500PRO 08U.0500BG 8333 500 294 10 2" 50 1260 820 1750 419
HL700PRO 08U.0700BG 11670 700 412 10 2" 50 1360 820 1780 506
HL900PRO 08U.0900BG 15000 900 529 10 2" 50 1440 1010 2130 710
HL1000PRO 08U.1000BG 16667 1000 588 10 2" 50 1440 1010 2130 755
HL1600PRO 08U.1600BG 26667 1600 941 10 3" 50 1920 1250 2260 1016
HL2000PRO 08U.2000BG 33333 2000 1176 10 3" 50 1920 1250 2260 1100
HL2500PRO 08U.2500BG 41660 2500 1470 10 DN100 50 1981 1440 2042 1350
HL3300PRO 08U.3300BG 55000 3300 1941 10 DN125 50 2150 1592 2430 1773
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Working pressure: 7 bar
• Inlet air temperature: 35 °C (50° max)

o
n
D
im
en
si
o
n
s
W
ei
g
h
t
  l/min m³/h CFM Bar BSP kW kW A B C Kg
HB 500 08V.0500BG.0 8333 500 294 10 1"½ 6 1,5 1350 930 1760 670
HB 900 08V.0900BG.0 15000 900 529 10 2" 12 2,2 1485 1140 2103 958
HB 1400 08V.1400BG.0 23333 1400 824 10 3" 18 5,5 1819 1485 2234 1451
HB 1800 08V.1800BG.0 30000 1800 1059 10 3" 24 4 2083 1567 2034 1710
HB 2200 08V.2200BG.0 36667 2200 1294 10 3" 24 5,5 2083 1567 2034 1857
HB 2600 08V.2600BG.0 43333 2600 1529 10 3" 30 7,5 2510 1980 2360 2504
HB 3200 08V.3200BG.0 53333 3200 1882 10 DN 125 36 9,2 2490 1750 2328 2775
HB 3900 08V.3900BG.0 65000 3900 2294 10 DN 125 45 11 2489 1708 2328 3138
HB 5300 08V.5300BG.0 88333 5300 3118 10 DN 150 60 15 3048 1951 2538 4417
HB 7000 08V.7000BG.0 116667 7000 4118 10 DN 150 80 30 3404 2154 2350 5524
HB 9300 08V.9300BG.0 155000 9300 5471 10 DN 150 100 37 3810 2296 2460 6072
HB 10600 08V.A106BG.0 176667 10600 6235 10 DN 150 125 37 4110 2340 2707 7264
HB 14900 08V.A149BG.0 248333 14900 8765 10 DN 200 175 55 4367 2503 2819 9035
STANDARD REFERENCE CONDITIONS
• Working pressure: 7 bar
• Inlet air temperature: 35 °C (50° max)